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Women / 8 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Justine Goeury504
Airborne

9.300 9.625 9.4009.675 38.000
5T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Lynse Griswold521
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.400 9.4259.325 37.475
4 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Hannah Calkins501
Airborne

9.200 9.325 9.3759.350 37.250
10 6T 2 4 3 

3 

Lindsey Hillesland506
Airborne

9.225 9.250 9.4509.225 37.150
9 8 5T 1 4 

4 

Elizabeth Spencer559
Technique

9.425 9.050 9.2009.325 37.000
2 11 3T 9 5 

5 

Kenna Minakawa542
Pacific West

9.475 9.450 9.3008.725 36.950
1 3 13 6 6 

6 

Peyton Gillen510
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.100 9.2508.900 36.550
5T 10 10T 7 7 

7 

Madelyn Robinson528
Golden Bear

9.300 8.775 9.2259.225 36.525
5T 13 5T 8 8T

8T

Maya Uemura551
Rohnert Park

9.250 9.200 9.1758.900 36.525
8 9 10T 10 8T

8T

Jessica Pulver516
CGA

9.350 9.350 9.3508.350 36.400
3 5 14 5 10 

10 

Megan Wong530
Golden Bear

8.850 9.325 9.1509.050 36.375
13 6T 7 11 11 

11 

Destiny Watley514
CCGI

8.625 9.500 9.0509.000 36.175
14 2 8 12 12 

12 

Brittany Mason546
Peninsula

8.900 8.675 8.9008.950 35.425
12 14 9 13 13 

13 

Winnie Xu544
Pacific West

8.975 8.825 8.8508.075 34.725
11 12 15 14 14 

14 

Jillian Misa531
GymStars Stockton

8.350 7.375 8.6008.750 33.075
15 15 12 15 15 

15 
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